
EVENT VENUE DAY 2025  DATE

BFFI
Stafford Show Groud 

Saturday & 
Sunday 

8th & 9th 
February 25

AW Open Day Rutland Saturday 15-Feb-25
GWFFA Day at Elinor ELINOR Sunday 16-Feb-25
6X4 Grafham Sunday 23-Mar-25
Social Boat Day 1 Grafham Wednesday 26-Mar-25
1st Bank Match Grafham Sunday 06-Apr-25
AMFC Association Day Chew Valley Saturday 12-Apr-25

GWFFA day at Draycote or Ravensthorpe
Draycote or 
Ravensthorpe Wednesday 16-Apr-25

Snowbee Practice Day  ( Social Day ) Grafham Thursday 24-Apr-25
Snowbee Floating Line Grafham Saturday 26-Apr-25
6X4 Rutland Sunday 27-Apr-25
Social Day 2 Grafham Sunday 04-May-25
Group 1 round 2 Rutland Sunday 04-May-25
1st Boat Match Grafham Saturday 10-May-25
TEST DAY TIMSBURY Tuesday 13-May-25
TEST DAY TIMSBURY Wednesday 14-May-25
Group 3 round 2 Pitsford Saturday 17-May-25
Social Day 3 Grafham Tuesday 20-May-25
TEST DAY TIMSBURY Friday 23-May-25
TEST DAY TIMSBURY Saturday 24-May-25

Grafham Sunday 25-May-25
Group 1 round 3 Draycote (TBC) Wednesday 28-May-25
Group 3 round 3 Grafham Saturday 31-May-25
6X4 Rutland Sunday 01-Jun-25

Dry Fly Day and BBQ
Ravensthorpe or 
Draycote Saturday 07-Jun-25

GWFFA day at Pitsford Pitsford Tuesday 10-Jun-25
2nd Boat Match Grafham Sunday 14-Jun-25
Group 1 round 4 Grafham Sunday 22-Jun-25
Group 3 round 4  Grafham Saturday 28-Jun-25
GWFFA day at Rutland Rutland Wednesday TBC
Social Boat Day 4 Grafham Wednesday 02-Jul-25
GWFFA/EDFF/Youth Grafham Sunday 06-Jul-25
Members Day Grafham Saturday 19-Jul-25
Social Boat Day  5 Grafham Wednesday 20-Aug-25
6X4 Clywedog Sunday 24-Aug-25
Maitland Trophy  Grafham Sunday 31-Aug-25
3rd Boat Match Grafham Sunday 07-Sep-25
Social Boat Day 6 Grafham Thursday 18-Sep-25
Group 1 round 5 Grafham Saturday 20-Sep-25
2nd Bank Match Grafham Sunday 21-Sep-25
Group 3 round 5 Rutland Saturday 27-Sep-25
AMFC Association Day Draycote (TBC) Saturday 04-Oct-25
GWFFA /GAIA Grafham Sunday 05-Oct-25
Social Boat Day 7 Grafham Saturday 11-Oct-25
6X4 Grafham Sunday 12-Oct-25
3rd Bank Match Grafham Saturday 25-Oct-25
6X4 Grafham Saturday 01-Nov-25
Winter Plate Grafham Sunday 09-Nov-25
Fur & Feather ( Boat ) Pitsford Sunday 09-Nov-25
Fur & Feather  ( Bank ) Grafham Sunday 23-Nov-25
Fur & Feather ( Bank ) Rutland Sunday 30-Nov-25

GWFFA Activities 2025 


